

# CHICKEN BACON RANCH SALAD

## MADE WITH WHITE MEAT CHICKEN AND BINDERS



Serving Suggestion

### Nutrition Facts

About 39 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>1/2 cup (116g)</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>500</b>
	<b>% Daily Value *</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 47g	<b>60%</b>
Saturated Fat 8g	<b>40%</b>
Trans Fat 1g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 65mg	<b>22%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 710mg	<b>31%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 5g	<b>2%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1g	<b>4%</b>
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 2g Added Sugars	<b>4%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 14g	
Vitamin D 0.3mcg	<b>2%</b>
Calcium 30mg	<b>2%</b>
Iron 0.6mg	<b>4%</b>
Potassium 380mg	<b>8%</b>
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Customer Reorder Number
NA
Product Code
0201388
Product UPC
NA
Pack Size
2 x 10 LB POUCHES

Case UPC	Net WT	Gross WT	Case Dimensions	Cube	TI	HI	Total Cases
00072106138826	20.00 lb	21.00 lb	18.25" (L) x 9.13" (W) x 6.69" (H)	0.64 cu ft	10	5	50

INGREDIENTS: SOYBEAN OIL, COOKED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN (WHITE MEAT CHICKEN, WATER, POTASSIUM LACTATE, SODIUM TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE, SALT), TEXTURED WHEAT PROTEIN (WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT FLOUR, TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM CARBONATE, VITAMIN E [MIXED TOCOPHEROLS]), WATER, EGGS, FULLY COOKED BACON BITS WITH SMOKE FLAVOR ADDED (BACON BITS [CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM ERYTHORBATE, SODIUM NITRITE], SMOKE FLAVOR [MAY CONTAIN DEXTROSE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE]), IMITATION CHEDDAR CHEESE (WATER, PALM OIL, CASEIN, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, NON FAT DRY MILK, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, LACTIC ACID, GUAR GUM, SORBIC ACID [PRESERVATIVE], APOCAROTENAL AND BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], POWDERED CELLULOSE [ANTICAKING]), SALTED EGG YOLKS, SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, BUTTERMILK SOLIDS, GARLIC POWDER, SPICES, ONION POWDER, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, PAPRIKA (COLOR).

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT.

DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.



INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.  
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST CURRENT INFORMATION.



www.sandridge.com

© Sandridge Crafted Foods

<b>Date:</b> 04.29.2025	<b>Updated By:</b> Amanda Leuenberger
<b>Supersedes:</b> NA	<b>Update Reason:</b> New bulk SKU

# CHICKEN BACON RANCH SALAD

## MADE WITH WHITE MEAT CHICKEN AND BINDERS

### Allergen Matrix

	CONTAINS	USED IN FACILITY
Crustacean	N	Y
Egg	Y	Y
Fish	N	Y
Milk	Y	Y
Peanut	N	Y
Sesame	N	Y
Soy	N	Y
Tree Nuts	N	Y
Wheat	Y	Y

### Other Food Sensitivity

Sulfites	NA
----------	----

### Case Label

PERISHABLE - KEEP REFRIGERATED

### CHICKEN BACON RANCH SALAD

#### Made with White Meat Chicken and Binders

INGREDIENTS: SOYBEAN OIL, COOKED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN (WHITE MEAT CHICKEN, WATER, POTASSIUM LACTATE, SODIUM TRIPOLYPHOSPHATE, SALT), TEXTURED WHEAT PROTEIN (WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT FLOUR, TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM CARBONATE, VITAMIN E [MIXED TOCOPHEROLS]), WATER, EGGS, FULLY COOKED BACON BITS WITH SMOKE FLAVOR ADDED (BACON BITS [CURED WITH WATER, SALT, SUGAR, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SODIUM ERYTHROBATE, SODIUM NITRITE], SMOKE FLAVOR [MAY CONTAIN DEXTROSE, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE]), IMITATION CHEDDAR CHEESE (WATER, PALM OIL, CASEIN, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, NON FAT DRY MILK, SALT, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, LACTIC ACID, GUAR GUM, SORBIC ACID [PRESERVATIVE], APOCAROTENAL AND BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], POWDERED CELLULOSE [ANTICAKING]), SALTED EGG YOLKS, SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, BUTTERMILK SOLIDS, GARLIC POWDER, SPICES, ONION POWDER, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, PAPRIKA (COLOR).

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT.

SANDRIDGE CRAFTED FOODS,  
MEDINA, OHIO 44256

**0201388**

For more information please call 800.627.2523 or visit [www.sandridge.com](http://www.sandridge.com)



REMOVE PRODUCT  
FROM POUCH PRIOR TO  
RETAIL SALE

2 x 10 LB Pouches  
NET WT 20 LB (9.07 kg)

USE BY:  
06/14/2025



1388

### 100g Unrounded

Nutrition	Value Per 100g
Calcium (mg)	28.9579
Carbohydrates (g)	4.6438
Cholesterol (mg)	57.7506
Calories (kcal)	434.9055
Fat (g)	40.7377
Saturated Fat (g)	6.7915
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	0.7568
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)	0.5840
Iron (mg)	0.5424
Potassium (mg)	329.9716
Protein (g)	12.4228
Sodium (mg)	611.3098
Total Sugars (g)	2.3582
Added Sugar (g)	2.0530
Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)	0.2708

### Microbiological

Standard Plate Count	100,000/g
Yeast and Mold:	100/g